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State Certification Examination

Authorization Data (EAD) Form
ACADEMY NAME: counTy: -Select County-
ACADEMY #: (Include prefix) CURRICULUM CODE:
COMMANDER: PHONE NUMBER:
COMMANDER EMAIL ADDRESS: # OF STUDENTS:
*List, alphabetically by last name, students who are eligible to take the SCE.
*LAST NAME FIRST NAME  [M.I. EMAIL ADDRESS ; u U‘;':%Tn?y
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
Commander Signature Date Compliance Officer Signature Date
Ohio Peace Officer Training Commission
SCE Cootrdinator
EX705 e P.O. Box 309 ® London, Ohio 43140 ® PHONE: 800-346-7682 @
Effective 09/13/2021 OPOTCSCECoordinator@OhioAGO.gov
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State Certification Examination
Authorization Data (EAD) Form

*LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

v if
SAT

OPOTC
Use Only

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Commander Signature

EX705

Effective 09/13/2021
Page 2 of 3

Date

Compliance Officer Signature

Ohio Peace Officer Training Commission

SCE Coordinator

e P.O. Box 309 @ London, Ohio 43140 ® PHONE: 800-346-7682 e
OPOTCSCECootdinator@OhioAGO.gov

Date




State Certification Examination
Authorization Data (EAD) Form

*LAST NAME

FIRST NAME |M.I EMAIL ADDRESS

v if
SAT

OPOTC
Use Only

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Commander Signature

EX705
Effective 09/13/2021
Page 3 of 3

Date Compliance Officer Signature

Ohio Peace Officer Training Commission
SCE Coordinator
e P.O. Box 309 @ L.ondon, Ohio 43140 ® PHONE: 800-346-7682 e
OPOTCSCECootdinator@OhioAGO.gov

Date
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